
 

 

 

 Weekly Agenda Grade 10 

Week 4 Sunday, September 8, 2024 – Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/ 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
We would like to remind you of the importance of your child's punctuality and timely attendance. 
Students are expected to be at school no later than 7:40 AM, with tardiness marked after 7:45 AM. 
Punctuality is crucial for their academic success, and we kindly ask for your cooperation in ensuring 
your child is dropped off on time and picked up promptly at the designated dismissal times to 
maintain their safety. 
 
Please click on the following link to subscribe to our Semester 1 Lunch Service: https://t.ly/ByV-5  
Click here to view the Weekly Menu: https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math  English Arabic ICT Support Physics 

Monday Business S.H English Biology Support Math  Physics 

Tuesday Physics Math  Biology Arabic English Support Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  English 
Saudi 

History 
Arabic Math  Chemistry Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Biology ICT 
Activity 
Period 

English Social Math Chemistry 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Annihilate 

Antiquity 

Fissure 

Dissolution 

Rending 

Tumultuous 

 

Chromosome- 

chromatin- cell cycle- 

interphase- mitosis- 

cytokinesis- prophase- 

chromatid- centromere- 

centriole- metaphase- 

anaphase- telophase 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://t.ly/ByV-5
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Projects  

Subject Name of Project Description Due Date 

Business  Wants vs Needs  -Research the topic of basic 

economic concepts. Find 

ideas on ‘Look at Wants and 

Needs’. 

First submission 

Monday, 26-Sept-2024 

  

Final submission 

Thursday, 10-Nov-2024 

Social Studies The Industrial Revolution - What events led to the 

Industrial Revolution 

-Effects of Industrial 

Revolution 

-Features of the Industrial 

Revolution 

First submission 

Monday, 30-Sept-2024 

  

Final submission 

Thursday, 20-Nov-2024 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic الحديث الأول ومؤلفيها  السبعة/التعريف بالكتب  ١ديثالح + 
١٦ 

٢٢ 
٤_ ٣_ ١س   ٢٥صفحه    

2 Math  Topic 1-Lesson3: Piecewise-Defined functions 23-24  

3 English 
"The Fall of the House of Usher": Gothic Genre and 

Character 
12-35  

4 PE Learning how to receive in volleyball   

5 ICT Variables 9-11  

6 Support Math Support   

7 Physics 
Investigation 1: Electric Forces 

Experience 1: Coulomb's Law 
159  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business Wants and Needs of Business  Research Project 

2 S.H  ١الدرس الثالث : المملكة العربية السعودية والقضايا العربية ج    

3 English "The Fall of the House of Usher": Narrative Structure 12-35 

Plan and plot the narrative 

structure of a short story 

inspired by "The Fall of the 

House of Usher". 

4 Biology Lesson 11.2: The process of cell division 343-346  

5 Support Experience 1: The Mole Concept 180-181  

6 Math Topic 1-Lesson3: Piecewise-Defined functions 25-26  

7 Physics 
Investigation 1  :Electric Forces 

Experience 1 :Coulomb's Law 
160  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics 
Investigation 1: Electric Forces 

Experience 1: Coulomb's Law 
161 

Workbook: Question 4 

page 45 

2 Math  Topic 1-Lesson3: Piecewise-Defined functions 27 

WORKBOOK 

Page: 10 (Example 2 and 

3) 

3 Biology Lesson 11.2: The process of cell division 346-347 
Do Reading check on page 

347 

4 Arabic  الحروف الناسخة الوحدة النحوية ل    
ن ن المنن  ورقة العمل التعيي 

5 English "The Fall of the House of Usher": Figurative Language 12-35  

6 Support 
Investigation 1: Electric Forces 

Experience 1: Coulomb's Law (Practices) 
PPT  

7 Islamic   ٣_٢_١حل اسئلة التقويم  ٢٦ الحديث الثاني  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  ٦إل  ١تسميع سورة الانسان من  ٢٢_ ١تقييم التلاوة سورة يوسف من    

2 English 
"The Fall of the House of Usher": Narrative Essay 

Redrafting 
12-35 

Write a short story 

inspired by "The Fall of the 

House of Usher". 

3 S.H  : 1العربية السعودية والقضايا العربية جالمملكة تابع   الدرس الثالث   

4 Arabic   تدريبات الجملة الاسمية ونواسخها الوحدة النحوية ٢٦صفحة  7سؤال  20   

5 Math Topic 1-Lesson3: Piecewise-Defined functions 29  

6 Chemistry Experience 2: Molar Relationships (Volume 1) 183-186  

7 Support English: Sentence Structures   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English SAT Writing Task Practice: Planning   

2 Biology Lesson 11.2: The process of cell division 347-348  

3 ICT JavaScript Activity 11-12  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English SAT Writing Task Practice: Drafting   

6 Social Introduction to The Industrial Revolution   

7 Math Topic 1-Lesson3: Piecewise-Defined functions 30 
WORKBOOK 

Page: 12 (6,9) 

8 Chemistry Experience 2: Molar Relationships 183-186 Question 13 page 185 

 

 


