





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 10				
Week 4	Week 4 Sunday, September 8, 2024 – Thursday, September 12, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>llendar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We would like to remind you of the importance of your child's pun Students are expected to be at school no later than 7:40 AM, with to Punctuality is crucial for their academic success, and we kindly ask for your child is dropped off on time and picked up promptly at the maintain their safety. Please click on the following link to subscribe to our Semester 1 Lu Click here to view the Weekly Menu: <u>https://arabschools.edu.sa/c</u> Regards AIS Administration	ardiness marked after 7:45 AM. or your cooperation in ensuring designated dismissal times to nch Service: <u>https://t.ly/ByV-5</u>				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 ⁿ	d	3 rd				4 ^t	h	51	:h		6 th				7 th				
Time	8:00 8:4!		8:4 9:3		9:30 10:1		reak	0	10:4 11:		11: 12:		12:10- 12:55						reak 20	× c	, [13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Islam	nic	Ma	th	Englis	sh	В	10:40	Ara	bic	IC	Т	Support		E C	Break	?	Physics				
Monday	Busine	ess	S.F	Η	Englis	sh	Morning	10:15-	Biolo	ogy	Supp	port	Math		Math		Math		noo :55-	Prayer 13:20-		Physics
Tuesday	Physi	CS	Ma	th	Biolog	gy	Mor	10	Ara	bic	Eng	lish	Su	upport	lter 12	Pra 13	2	Islamic				
Wednesday	Islam	nic	Engl	ish	Sauc Histo				Ara	bic	Ma	ith	Ch	emistry	4			Support				
Period	1 st	2	nd		3 rd				4 th	5	th	6 ^t	h	7 th	¥			8 th				
Time	8:00 - 8:40	-	40 – :20	-	:20 – .0:00	g Break	- 10:20	-):20 – 1:00		00 – :40	11:4 12:		12:20 – 13:00	on Break - 13:25	. Break - 13:35	13	:35 –14:15				
Thursday	English	Bio	logy		ICT	Morning	10:00-		tivity eriod	Eng	glish	Soc	ial	Math	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Cł	nemistry				

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Annihilate Antiquity Fissure Dissolution Rending Tumultuous		Chromosome- chromatin- cell cycle- interphase- mitosis- cytokinesis- prophase- chromatid- centromere- centriole- metaphase- anaphase- telophase	







Projects

Subject	Name of Project	Description	Due Date
Business	Wants vs Needs	-Research the topic of basic	First submission
		economic concepts. Find	Monday, 26-Sept-2024
		ideas on 'Look at Wants and	
		Needs'.	Final submission
			Thursday, 10-Nov-2024
Social Studies	The Industrial Revolution	- What events led to the	First submission
		Industrial Revolution	Monday, 30-Sept-2024
		-Effects of Industrial	
		Revolution	Final submission
		-Features of the Industrial	Thursday, 20-Nov-2024
		Revolution	

Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	الحديث /التعريف بالكتب السبعة ومؤلفيها + الحديث الأول	רו זז	صفحه ۲۵ س ۱_۲_٤				
2	Math	Topic 1-Lesson3: Piecewise-Defined functions	23-24					
3	English	"The Fall of the House of Usher": Gothic Genre and Character	12-35					
4	PE	Learning how to receive in volleyball						
5	ІСТ	Variables	9-11					
6	Support	Math Support						
7	Physics	Investigation 1: Electric Forces Experience 1: Coulomb's Law	159					







	Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Business	Wants and Needs of Business		Research Project					
2	S.H	الدرس الثالث : المملكة العربية السعودية والقضايا العربية ج١							
3	English	"The Fall of the House of Usher": Narrative Structure	12-35	Plan and plot the narrative structure of a short story inspired by "The Fall of the House of Usher".					
4	Biology	Lesson 11.2: The process of cell division	343-346						
5	Support	Experience 1: The Mole Concept	180-181						
6	Math	Topic 1-Lesson3: Piecewise-Defined functions	25-26						
7	Physics	Electric Forces :Investigation 1 Coulomb's Law :Experience 1	160						

		Tuesday	_	
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Physics	Investigation 1: Electric Forces Experience 1: Coulomb's Law	161	Workbook: Question 4 page 45
2	Math	Topic 1-Lesson3: Piecewise-Defined functions	27	WORKBOOK Page: 10 (Example 2 and 3)
3	Biology	Lesson 11.2: The process of cell division	346-347	Do Reading check on page 347
4	Arabic	الوحدة النحوية الحروف الناسخة		ورقة العمل التعيين المنزلي
5	English	"The Fall of the House of Usher": Figurative Language	12-35	
6	Support	Investigation 1: Electric Forces Experience 1: Coulomb's Law (Practices)	РРТ	
7	Islamic	الحديث الثاني	٢٦	حل اسئلة التقويم ١_٢_٣







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	تقييم التلاوة سورة يوسف من ٢٢_٢٢ تسميع سورة الانسان من ١ إلى ٦						
2	English	"The Fall of the House of Usher": Narrative Essay Redrafting	12-35	Write a short story inspired by "The Fall of the House of Usher".				
3	S.H	الدرس الثالث : تابع المملكة العربية السعودية والقضايا العربية ج1						
4	Arabic	الوحدة النحوية تدريبات الجملة الاسمية ونواسخها	20	سؤال ۷ صفحة ۲٦				
5	Math	Topic 1-Lesson3: Piecewise-Defined functions	29					
6	Chemistry	Experience 2: Molar Relationships (Volume 1)	183-186					
7	Support	English: Sentence Structures						

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	SAT Writing Task Practice: Planning						
2	Biology	Lesson 11.2: The process of cell division	347-348					
3	ІСТ	JavaScript Activity	11-12					
4		Thursday Activity						
5	English	SAT Writing Task Practice: Drafting						
6	Social	Introduction to The Industrial Revolution						
7	Math	Topic 1-Lesson3: Piecewise-Defined functions	30	WORKBOOK Page: 12 (6,9)				
8	Chemistry	Experience 2: Molar Relationships	183-186	Question 13 page 185				